ULUSLARARASI 2. TURKCELL EDIRNE KUPASI YUZME MUSABAKASI

EDIRNE, 18. - 21.2.2021

Event 34 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
21.02.2021 - 10:51 Startlist
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 19 + 7:55.28 MERT KILAVUZ YUNANISTAN (GRE) 16.02.2020
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 17 - 18 7:55.28 MERT KILAVUZ YUNANISTAN (GRE) 16.02.2020
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 15 - 16 8:00.06 Mert KILAVUZ iISTANBUL 25.12.2019
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 14 8:23.07 Bora UZUNKAYA ISTANBUL 25.12.2019
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 13 8:30.33 Emir Batur ALBAYRAK iISTANBUL 27.12.2020
YB
Heat 1 of 6
1 Murat Tuna TOKATLI 04 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue NT
2 Batu MUTLU 05 TURKEY NT
3 Efe TURAN 00 TURKEY NT
4 Murat Can VAROL 01 TURKEY NT
5 Ulas YUEKSEL 04 TURKEY NT
6 Goekhan OBUT 05 Osmangazi Belediyespor Kuluebue NT
7 Hueseyin Mert GUENAY 04 TURKEY NT
8 Bora UZUNKAYA 05 TURKEY NT
Heat 2 of 6
1 Baris ACAROL 03 TURKEY NT
2 Osman ALLAHVERDI 06 Cekirge [dmanyurdu Spor Klubue Dernegi NT
3 Oemer Ferzan DUYUK 06 Edirne Yuezme Egitim Merkezi Dernegi NT
4 Seyfi DIKER 06 Denizli Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 9:52.24
5 Seymen OEGE 06  Okyanus Koleji Spor Kuluebue 9:57.82
6 Alkan Altay ZEYREK 04 TURKEY NT
7 Hasan Ediz ORANLI 04 TURKEY NT
8 Ayhan SASMAZ 04 TURKEY NT
Heat 3 of 6
1 Arda KARATAY 03 TURKEY 9:25.53
2 Celal Bugra YiLDiz 02 TURKEY 9:25.23
3 Mehmet Gazi GELIRLI 05 TURKEY 9:10.74
4 Toprak ARSLAN 03 TURKEY 9:08.07
5 Emir Oemer TEZCAKAR 05 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 9:09.23
6 Celal TANIK 05 Enka Spor Kuluebue 9:23.82
7 Aykut ARSLAN 06 Tekirdag Yuezme lhtisas Kuluebue 9:25.46
8 Muammer GECEKUS 06 Denizli Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 9:45.83
Heat 4 of 6
1 Burak KAPLAN 04 TURKEY 9:00.41
2 Poyraz Kenan TURNALI 05 Niluefer Belediyespor 8:53.70
3 Mustafa SEVENAY 04 TURKEY 8:48.78
4 Oender AYDIN 05 Niluefer Belediyespor 8:48.42
5 Can BURMAOGLU 04 TURKEY 8:48.50
6 Ali Ozan CALISKAN 04 TURKEY 8:49.00
7 Bora TOKCAN 05 TURKEY 8:57.12
8 Atahan KIRESCI 04 TURKEY 9:02.83
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ULUSLARARASI 2. TURKCELL EDIRNE KUPASI YUZME MUSABAKASI

EDIRNE, 18. - 21.2.2021

Event 34, Men, 800m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 6

1 Ahmet Burak iSIiK

2 Yagiz Efe ARI

3 Goekhan YiGITOGLU
4 Ali Emre KOEKCUE
5 Bora KUTLU

6 Batuhan FiLiz

7 Hamza YAVUZ

8 Davut ERDOGAN

Heat 6 of 6, scheduled in session 7 at 17:03

1 Muharrem Batu SERVi
2 Umut YILDIRIM

3 Anil Can OKTAY

4 Mert KiLAVUZ

5 Yigit ASLAN

6 Batuhan Ecrin PINAR
7 Tolga TEMiz

8 Polat Uzer TURNALI

06

02
06
02

03
03

8RR

03
03
03
06
02

Kayseri Atak Spor Kuluebue
TURKEY

TURKEY

Enka Spor Kuluebue
TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

Anka Yuezme Spor Kuluebue
Niluefer Belediyespor

8:34.71
8:31.91
8:28.53
8:24.05
8:25.05
8:28.67
8:34.40
8:39.24

8:22.35
8:16.65
8:11.91
7:55.28
7:58.83
8:16.49
8:19.22
8:23.75
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